
 
 

Day Date Time 
Featured 

Artist/Speaker 
Program Type Platform Genre 

Mon 7/6/20 12:00PM ET 
Karine 

Plantadit 
Monday 

Meditations 
Instagram 

Live 
Dance 

Mon 7/6/20 7:00PM ET Dwight Rhoden 
Soundcheck: 

Curator 
Conversations 

Instagram 
Live 

Dance 

Tues 7/7/20 7:00PM ET DJ Rich Medina 

SummerStage 
Anywhere 

Sessions – Live 
DJ Set 

Facebook + 
YouTube 

Live 
Global 

Tues 7/7/20 7:30PM ET Femi Kuti 
SummerStage 

Anywhere 
Sessions 

Facebook + 
YouTube 

Global 

Wed 7/9/20 8:00PM ET Shura 
SummerStage 

Anywhere 
Sessions 

Instagram 
Live 

Indie 

Thurs 7/9/20 2:00PM ET 
Ernesto and 

Denisse 
SummerStage 
Studio: Digital 

Facebook + 
YouTube 

Live 

Latin / 
Dance / 
Family 

Fri 7/10/20 8:00PM ET 
Fab 5 Freddy & 

A$AP Ferg 
Culture Talks 

Facebook + 
YouTube 

Hip Hop 

Fri 7/10/20 8:30PM ET Fab 5 Freddy Culture Talks 
Facebook 

Live 
Hip Hop 

Sat 7/11/20 8:00PM ET 
Sheila Jordan & 

Christian 
McBride 

Culture Talks 
Facebook + 

YouTube 
Jazz 

Sun 7/12/20 2:00PM ET 

VP Records: 
Beats 

workshop with 
Richard 
“Shams” 
Browne 

#PeopleSpeak 
Sundays 

Instagram 
Live 

N/A 

Sun 7/12/20 3:00PM ET 
Yoga on Dub 

with Jah9 
#PeopleSpeak 

Sundays 
IGTV N/A 

 



 

Mon 7/13/20 12:00PM ET 
Karine 

Plantadit 
Monday 

Meditations 
Instagram 

Live 
Dance 

Mon 7/13/20 7:00PM ET 
Joan Myers 

Brown 

Soundcheck: 
Curator 

Conversations 

Instagram 
Live 

Dance 

Tues 7/14/20 8:00PM ET 
Angelique Kidjo 

& Amy 
Andrieux 

Culture Talks Facebook Global 

Wed 7/15/20 8:00PM ET Patrick Watson 
SummerStage 

Anywhere 
Sessions 

Instagram 
Live 

Indie 

Thurs 7/16/20 8:00PM ET DJ Lobo 

SummerStage 
Anywhere 

Sessions – Live 
DJ Set 

Twitch Latin 

Fri 7/17/20 8:00PM ET 
Kool DJ Red 

Alert 

SummerStage 
Anywhere 

Sessions – Live 
DJ Set 

Twitch + 
YouTube 

Hip Hop 

Sat 7/18/20 2:00PM ET Ayodele Casel 
SummerStage 
Studio: Digital 

Facebook + 
YouTube 

Live 

Jazz / 
Dance / 
Family 

Sun 7/19/20 2:00PM ET Ghetto Gothic 
#PeopleSpeak 

Sundays 
IGTV N/A 

Mon 7/20/20 12:00PM ET 
Karine 

Plantadit 
Monday 

Meditations 
Instagram 

Live 
Dance 

Tues 7/21/20 7:00PM ET 
DJ Michael 

Brun 

SummerStage 
Anywhere 

Sessions – Live 
DJ Set 

Twitch Global 

Wed 7/22/20 2:00PM ET La Frae Sci 
SummerStage 
Studio: Digital 

YouTube 
Indie / 
Family 

Thurs 7/23/20 8:00PM ET La India + TBD Culture Talks 
Facebook + 

YouTube 
Live 

Latin 

Sun 7/26/20 2:00PM ET 
Afrolatino 
Festival NY 

#PeopleSpeak 
Sundays 

IGTV N/A 



 

Mon 7/27/20 12:00PM ET 
Karine 

Plantadit 
Monday 

Meditations 
Instagram 

Live 
Dance 

Mon 7/27/20 2:00PMET 
CABD Juel D 

Lane 
SummerStage 
Studio: Digital 

YouTube 
Dance / 
Family 

Tues 7/28/20 8:00PM ET Pabllo Vittar 
SummerStage 

Anywhere 
Sessions 

Facebook + 
YouTube 

Live 
Global 

Wed 7/29/20 6:00PM ET Fenne Lilly 
SummerStage 

Anywhere 
Sessions 

Instagram, 
Facebook + 

YouTube 
Live 

Indie 

 


